Safety & Emergency Preparedness Drill Schedule AY 22-23

Main Campus Drill Schedule

Date Type of Drill Time Notes

Fall Semester:

Thurs., Sept. 1, 2022 Evacuation 10:15 AM

Thurs., Sept. 8, 2022 Evacuation (Rain Date) 10:15 AM | Rain date for 9/1 drill

Mon., Oct. 3, 2022 Shelter-in-place for weather emergency 6:15 PM

Sat., Oct. 22, 2022 Lockdown 10:30 AM

Tues., Nov. 1, 2022 Drill type to be announced TBA

Date Type of Drill Time Notes

Spring Semester:

Thurs., Feb. 16, 2023 Lockdown 6:15 PM

Weds., Mar. 8, 2023 Shelter-in-Place for weather emergency 10:15 AM

Sat., Mar. 11, 2023 Shelter-in-Place for weather emergency 10:30 AM

Mon., Apr. 17, 2023 Evacuation 6:15 PM

Tues., Apr. 18, 2023 Drill type to be announced TBA
Monroe Center Drill Schedule

Date Type of Drill ‘ Time Notes

Fall Semester:

Mon., Sept. 12, 2022 Shelter-in-place for weather emergency 7:00 PM

Weds., Sept. 21, 2022 Lockdown 10:00 AM

Tues., Oct. 4, 2022 Evacuation 7:00 PM

Tues., Oct. 11, 2022 Evacuation (Rain Date) 7:00 PM | Rain date for 10/4 drill

Mon., Nov. 7, 2022 Drill type to be announced TBA

2022-2023




Date Type of Drill Time Notes

Spring Semester:

Wed., Feb. 15, 2023 Shelter-in-Place for weather emergency 7:00 PM

Tues., Feb. 28, 2023 Lockdown 10:00 AM

Thur., Mar. 16, 2023 Evacuation 10:00 AM

Thur., Mar. 23, 2023 Evacuation (rain date) 10:00 AM | Rain date for 3/16/22 drill
Mon., Apr. 10, 2023 Drill type to be announced TBA
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